Offering from 95 Amps to 200 Amps
of welding power,
the Thermal Arc® 95 S, 161 S, 161 STL and 201 TS inverters tackle a complete range of
portable Stick & TIG jobs.
The inverters are attractive not only to the DIY market, but also to companies who want
to save labor and transportation costs by bringing the welder right to the job site.
And on the site, the compact size makes it easy for a worker to move from job to job,
plugging the inverter into most standard outlets.  The price, power and portability

5/8”-18 UNF hose connection
V V V
ORDERING INFORMATION
P O R T A B L E  D C  W E L D E R S
Note: All system packages include a sample pack of 4 general purpose E6013 stick electrodes
page 13
International Customer Care:  940-381-1212  /  FAX 940-483-8178
95 S 161 S 161 STL 201 TS
Stick Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick/TIG Kit
W1003202 W1003203 W1003602 W1003603 W1003701 W1003801
System Package Contents
Product Part No. Contents
17V WeldSkill®
TIG Torch
W4012500 17V style TIG torch; 10ft (3m) lead gas hose;
5/8"-18UNF hose connections; gas valve, 25mm
dinse connection; TIG accessory kit with .040",
1/16" thoriated tungstens; .040", 1/16" collets;
.040", 1/16" collet bodies; No.4, 5, 6 Alumina
nozzle; short back cap; long back cap
V
17V WeldSkill
TIG Torch
W4012600 17V style TIG torch with 12.5' 5/8"-18 UNF hose
connection, gas valve, 50mm dinse connection
and TIG accessory kit with 1/16", 3/32", 1/8"
thoriated tungstens; 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" col-
lets; 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" collet bodies; No.5, 6, 7
Alumina nozzle; short back cap; long back cap
V
17 TIG Torch w/
Integrated Controls
W4012701 17 style TIG torch with built in amperage control, on/
off button, 5/8"-18 UNF hose connection, gas valve,
50mm dinse connection and TIG accessory kit with
1/16", 3/32", 1/8" thoriated tungstens; 1/16", 3/32",
1/8" collets; 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" collet bodies; No.5,6,7
Alumina nozzle; short back cap; long back cap
V
26 TIG Torch w/
Integrated Controls
W4013600 26 style TIG torch with built in amperage control, on/
off button, 5/8"-18 UNF hose connection, gas valve,
50mm dinse connection and TIG accessory kit with
1/16", 3/32", 1/8" thoriated tungstens; 1/16", 3/32",
1/8" collets; 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" collet bodies; No.5,6,7

amphenol 15’
V V
ORDERING INFORMATION P O R T A B L E  D C  W E L D E R S
Welding helmets
Variable shade 9-13 auto-darkening welding helmets,
include spare cover lens and operating manual
Welding Helmet (USA)
Part No. W4011700
Welding Helmet (Canada)
Part No. W4011800
Welding Helmet (Claret)
Part No. W4011900
Welding Helmet (Black)
Part No. W4012000
page 15
International Customer Care:  940-381-1212  /  FAX 940-483-8178
System Package Contents (cont.) 95 S 161 S 161 STL 201 TS
Product Part No. Contents
Stick Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick/TIG Kit Stick/TIG Kit
W1003202 W1003203 W1003602 W1003603 W1003701 W1003801
Power Adapter –
115V 20A to 15A
W4013300 Power adapter - 115V 20A to 15A
V V
Power Adapter –
230V to 115V, 15A
W4014000 Power adapter - 230V to 115V, 15A
V V V V
Small Toolbox Case W4012801 Small toolbox case for 95 S
V V
Large Toolbox Case W4012802 Large toolbox case for 160 S, 160 TS,
161 S, 161 STL, 201 TS
V V V V
Note: All system packages include a sample pack of 4 general purpose E6013 stick electrodes
Optional Accessories